

**Form of Order sheet,
District: Paschim Medinipur
In the court of Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Additional Court Garhbeta.
Present:- Miss Lipika Das, Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court, Garhbeta.**

T.S- 29/25 (CIS- 33/25)
(CNR- WBWM11-000048 -2025)

RUP CHAND MANDI + 6 OTHERS.....Plaintiff.

: Vs :

JITEN MANDI + 3 OTHERSDefendant

.....

Order No. 01 Dated 16/04/2025

Plaint filed today by plaintiff supported by affidavit, which is duly verified and stated by the Sheristader. Plaintiffs a Vokatnama, along with true Copy of plaint and documents as per list and prays for **Permanent injunition** on the ground stated therein. Suit for parmanent injunition valued Rs. 100/-. Plaintiffs also files requisite upon defendants. P. Fees paid. Issue the summons at once.

Fix : **19/06/2025** for S/R.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

**Form of Order sheet,
District: Paschim Medinipur
In the court of Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Additional Court Garhbeta.
Present:- Miss Lipika Das, Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court, Garhbeta.**

File- A

T.S- 28/25 (CIS- 32/25)
(CNR- WBWM11-000047 -2025)

TAPAN DEB SEN + 1 OTHERS.....Plaintiff.

: Vs :

SWAPAN MALDefendant

Form of Order sheet,

District: Paschim Medinipur
In the court of Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Additional Court Garhbeta.
Present:- Miss Lipika Das, Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court, Garhbeta.

T.S- 25/25 (CIS- 27/25)
(CNR- WBWM11-000041 -2025)

SUBAL DULEYH.....Plaintiff.

: Vs :

MATHUR DULEY + 03 OTHERS.....Defendants

.....

Order No. 01 Dated 16/04/2025

Plaint filed today by plaintiff supported by affidavit, which is duly verified and stated by the Sheristader. Plaintiffs a Vokatnama, along with true Copy of plaint and documents as per list and prays for **Permanent injuntion** on the ground stated therein. Suit for parmanent injuntion valued Rs. 100/-. Plaintiffs also files requisite upon defendants. P. Fees paid. Issue the summons at once.

Fix : **22/05/2025** for S/R.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Form of Order sheet,

District: Paschim Medinipur

**In the court of Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Additional Court Garhbeta.
Present:- Miss Lipika Das, Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court, Garhbeta.**

Faijulla MallickPlaintiff

: Vs :

Mayna Khatun Mallick.....Defendant

O.S- 04/24 (CIS- 05 /24)
(CNR- WBWM11-000062-2024)

Order No. 01 Dated 11/09/2024

Plaint filed today by plaintiff supported by affidavit.
It is duly verified and stated by the Sheristader. Plaintiff also files a Vokatna
along with copy of plaint and prays for **Restitution of conjugal life's**.
Requisite files by register post.

Fix : 11/11/2023 for S/R of A/D.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Form of Order sheet,

District: Paschim Medinipur
In the court of Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Additional Court Garhbeta.
Present:- Miss Lipika Das, Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court, Garhbeta.

T.S- 05 /25 (CIS- 07/25)
(CNR- WBWM11-00000 -2025)

TARUN KR PATRA.....Plaintiffs

: Vs :

ARUP GHOSH+ 6 OTHERS.....Defendants

.....

Order No. 01 Dated 24/01/2025

Plaint filed today by plaintiff supported by affidavit, which is duly verified and stated by the Sheristader. Plaintiff also files a Vokatnama, along with true Copy of plaint and documents as per list and prays for **Rectification and permanent injuntion** on the ground stated therein. Suit for **Rectification and permanent injuntion** valued Rs. 200/-. Plaintiffs also files requisite upon defendants. P. Fees paid.

Issue the same at once.

Fix : **11/03/2025** for S/R.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S- 07 /25 (CIS- 08/25)
(CNR- WBWM11-00000 -2025)

JITEN PAUL.....Plaintiffs

: Vs :

PRAMOTH ROY+ 3 OTHERS.....Defendants