

T.S-29/25 (CIS-33/25)

Order No. 07 Dated 04/07/2025

Today is fixed for hearing petition.
Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Hearing police protection petition heard in full by both sides.
Filing by defendant W.O against Police protection petition
Accordingly suit will proceed oprder.

Fix 14/07/2025 for order petition date 01/07/2025.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB0 1479

